HOTEL
NOM

Appart’ Hotel Marianne

Appart'City Confort Montpellier
Millénaire - Appart Hotel

B&B HOTEL

Brit Hotel Montpellier Parc Expo

Coeur Urbain - Place de la Comédie

Fasthotel Montpellier Est Parc Expo

Fasthotel Montpellier Ouest

HALT HOTEL

Holiday Inn Express Montpellier -
Odysseum

HOTEL COLISEE - VERDUN

Hotel de Paris

Hotel ibis budget Montpellier
Centre Millénaire

Hotel ibis Montpellier Centre

Hotel Kyriad Montpellier Aeroport

Hotel Kyriad Montpellier Antigone

ADRESSE

455 Avenue du Professeur Etienne
Antonelli, 34070 Montpellier

418 Rue du Mas de Verchant, 34000

Montpellier

1211 Rue de la Vieille Poste, 34000
Montpellier

Angle, Avenue George Freche, Route de la

Foire, 34470 Pérols

12 Boulevard Victor Hugo, 34000
Montpellier

228 Rue du Rajol, 34130 Mauguio

70 Rue Héléne Boucher, 34430 Saint-Jean-

de-Védas

17 Chemin de Saint-Hubert, 34970 Lattes

60 Avenue Nina Simone, 34000
Montpellier

33 Rue de Verdun, 34000 Montpellier

15 Rue Aristide Ollivier, 34000 Montpellier

ZAC Blaise Pascal, 25 Rue des Freres

Lumiére, 34000 Montpellier

95, place Vauban Boulevard d'Antigone,

34000 Montpellier

Espace Commercial de Fréjorgues Ouest,
273 Rue Roland Garros, 34130 Mauguio

890 Avenue Jean Mermoz, 34000
Montpellier

CONTACT
04 67 75 19 84

04 67 85 68 90

0892 68 30 42

04 67 27 66 83

04 34 26 60 92

04 67 22 05 50

04 67 47 46 46

04 67 34 09 65

04 99 51 61 00

04 67 58 42 63

04 67 58 37 11

0 892 68 09 04

04 67 64 06 64

04 67 99 20 00

04 67 64 88 50



Hotel Premiére Classe Montpellier
Parc Expositions

Hotel Premiere Classe Montpellier
Sud Lattes

Hotel Restaurant Campanile
Montpellier Le Millénaire

Hotel Restaurant Campanile
Montpellier Ouest

Hotel Restaurant Campanile
Montpellier Sud

ibis budget Montpellier Sud Pres
d'Arenes

Lagrange Apart'HOTEL

Le Mas de Grille

Madame Vacances - Résidence Les
Consuls de la Mer

Orignals Hotelio Montpellier Sud

QUICK PALACE Montpellier

CAMPING

NOM

Camping De Fondespierre

Camping Le Parc

1225 Rue Hélene Boucher, ZAC du mas de
figuiere, 34130 Mauguio

Chemin de Saint-Hubert, 34970 Lattes

Zac Du Millénaire, 1083 Rue Henri
Becquerel, 34000 Montpellier

Rue Robert Schuman, 34430 Saint-Jean-
de-Védas

Avenue du Mas d'Argelliers, 34070
Montpellier

164 bis Avenue de Palavas, 34070
Montpellier

1684 Avenue Albert Einstein, 34000
Montpellier

Rue Théophraste Renaudot, 34430 Saint-
Jean-de-Védas

455 Avenue du Professeur Etienne
Antonelli, 34000 Montpellier

1 Chemin de Saint-Hubert, 34970 Lattes

11,Rue Robert Schuman Parc d'Activités
Peyriere, 34430 Saint-Jean-de-Védas

encore ouvert en novembre

ADRESSE

277 Route de Fontmarie |
Fontmarie, 34160 Castries,
Montpellier, France

route de Mauguio | Chemin
Departemental D172, 34970 Lattes,
Montpellier, France

04 67 64 15 09

0892707302

04 67 64 85 85

04 67 47 99 77

04 67 34 14 00

0892 68 06 59

04 99 64 29 40

04 67 47 07 45

04 67 13 26 95

04 67 64 27 53

04 99 52 87 90

DISTANCE DE
L'EGLISE CLE

25min

11min



Route de la 1ere Ecluse, 34970 Lattes,

Montpellier, France 9min

Camping Le Floréal

31 route de frontignan, 34110 Vic-la-

Gardiole 20min

Camping ’Europe



DISTANCE DE PRIX /
L'EGLISE CLE CHAMBRE

8min

55 €
13min

55 €
13min

49 €
12min

50 €
13min

47 €
11min

21 €
8min

38 €
7min

47 €
11min

57 €
16min

59 €
13min

58 €
10min

43 €
13min

54 €
10min

40 €
11min

54 €



11min

8min

10min

7min

4min

5min

11min

6min

8min

7min

7min

Entre 20€ et 60€

Entre 30€ et 45€




Entre 20€ et 40€

36 €










